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In the Supreme Court of the United States 

Shane Bruce, Petitioner 

v. 

Lori P. Staudenmaier M.D., UT Family Physicians, The University of Tennessee 
Medical Center, Gregory A. Finch P.A., Tennova Cardiology, Stephen Teague M.D., 
Jeffry Nitz, Lafollette Medical Center of Tennova Healthcare, Tennova LaFollette 
Medical Center Clinic, Christian Terzian M.D, University Infectious Disease, Office of 
the Secretary of Defense, The Center of Disease Control, General James Mattis, Sir 
John Sawers, Great Britain 

Respondents 
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I certify that the Petitioners Brief in Reply to Opposition complies with form, content 

and word/page limit as required by Supreme Court Rule 33.1(h), excluding the parts of 

the document as allowed by Rule 33.1(d). The word count according to Microsoft Word 

is 2942 words, 8 pages with 4 appendixes. 

The CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE: On the 8.27.2020 a true copy of these two 

documents is sent by email to Joshua Bond jbond@hdclaw.com, Stephen Daves 

sdaves@opw.com, Robert Scott Durham sdurham@londonamburn.com, C. J. Gideon Jr. 

cj@gideoncooper.com, George Hicks Jr. george.hicks@kirkland.com, Steven Parman 

steve@watkinsmcneilly.com, Kenny Saffles Kenny.Saffles@usdoj.gov, David Steed 

dlsteed@cclawtn.com  per Pandemic guidelines And by US Postal Service to 

Solicitor General of the United States, 
Room 5616, Department of Justice, 
950 Pennsylvania Ave., N. W., 
Washington, DC 20530-0001 

United States Supreme Court Clerk 
1 First Street, NE 
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